‘smamwnﬂamﬂﬁamﬁnﬂ'miwnﬁau

SHANI89TU 1505 ATUNAY

Fiaebng1e 000001500500063 dninUAAUTIMIA VoULAY

1szin 115zl 2564

1101010101

1101010112

1101010113

1101020501

1101020601

1101020603

1101020604

1101030199

1102010102

1102050124

1105010105

1205010101

1205010102

1205010103

1205020101

1205020102

1205020103

1205030101

RQuaaluile
Wit

Wn3o Clearing
Quehnads

s sfiehasnda
/el sums-Tualy.
/e sunms-uensiu.
Surhnlufised
a/uSudu-uonala.
¥ 2

A5V N,
kLGNS
01M31IN0IFY
WNBIMIWNDIAY
Add. 9ININNOIFY
CRGREGAITTERIT]
WneMsa NI
AAE. D115 AU,

o1msite/wdu

624,121.00

1,901,893.00

(1,901,893.00)

89,009,319.73

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

651,664.17

970,072.00

1,219,800.00

0.00

(44,092.43)

40,316,433.33

0.00

(4,983,048.72)

847,067.91

111,944,879.42

88,026,168.00

34,232,703.00

36,067,031.11

53,348,661.00

821,713.78

41,464,969.00

553,470.00

0.00

41,735,018.61

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(107,115,368.42)

(87,764,009.00)

(34,494,862.00)

(41,605,416.00)

(47,843,425.00)

(821,713.78)

(41,464,969.00)

(553,470.00)

0.00

(42,386,682.78)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(2,590.03)

0.00

0.00

(92,402.56)

0.00

5,453,632.00

2,164,052.00

(2,164,052.00)

83,470,934.84

5,505,236.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

970,072.00

1,219,800.00

0.00

(46,682.46)

40,316,433.33

0.00

(5,075,451.28)

847,067.91

=

U

e
Hm

da o
NWUN

1

Y
NIRRT

10 WoAIMEOU 2563



‘smamwnﬂamﬂﬁamﬁnﬂ'miwnﬁau

SHANI89TU 1505 ATUNAY

Fiaebng1e 000001500500063 dninUAAUTIMIA VoULAY

1szin 115zl 2564

1205030102

1205030103

1205040101

1205040102

1205040103

1205060101

1205060102

1206010101

1206010102

1206010103

1206020101

1206020103

1206030101

1206030102

1206030103

1206040101

1206040102

1206040103

o A4
vinoimsiied/sdu
Aad.01n51/e Bu
. 5
dalgnersn
o 2 ”
findlgnasne
4 5

aae. dalgnasie
ons&aalaluszy
Aad. 015 luszya
AgNUNgNINOY
o o ‘o o
Winagtamdaninau

o Yo o
Aad Agdumdninam
ATAUNNUNINUL

. e
AT AFAUNGIUNIHUEL
f]iﬁmmﬁlﬂv\h&?wq
o s a
Win'Irlvhé&dang

¥ a
aaa lilvh&ing

o e

Agiam laban
o o %
WnagHuan laman

aad Agimy Tuban

0.00

(140,980.97)

7,539,638.31

0.00

(2,551,439.42)

59,724,335.50

(52,880,832.16)

15,436,329.63

0.00

(10,792,310.12)

9,873,840.00

(9,185,739.48)

338,869.50

0.00

(282,013.83)

721,097.00

0.00

(652,541.43)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(2,638.93)

0.00

0.00

(27,325.27)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(53,480.05)

0.00

(26,683.76)

0.00

0.00

(359.05)

0.00

0.00

(1,863.40)

0.00

(143,619.90)

7,539,638.31

0.00

(2,578,764.69)

59,724,335.50

(52,880,832.16)

15,436,329.63

0.00

(10,845,790.17)

9,873,840.00

(9,212,423.24)

338,869.50

0.00

(282,372.88)

721,097.00

0.00

(654,404.83)

=

U

e
Hm

da o
NWUN

2

Y
NIRRT

10 WoAIMEOU 2563



‘smamwnﬂamﬂﬁamﬁnﬂ'miwnﬁau

SHANI89TU 1505 ATUNAY

Fiaebng1e 000001500500063 dninUAAUTIMIA VoULAY

1szin 115zl 2564

1206050101

1206050102

1206050103

1206070102

1206080101

1206080102

1206080103

1206100101

1206100102

1206100103

1206120101

1206120102

1206120103

1206160101

1206160103

1206180101

1206180102

2101010102

ATNUNMINAT
o o ¢
Winagiammsinyas
.
Add AFHUNNYAT
9 o o ¥
WinAgH MM
AFNUNTIID
@ o ‘o
Winagiamd1sn
o “o
A AgAUNA1ID
ATNUNABUNIADS
o a2 i
Winneui s
..
Ade AONWIADT
o g o
AgAUNLILAT
@ o o 19
VinAgANLIUAT
@ ge 12
Agd ATAUNUIUATY
o %
AgAmNIY
o %
A AFAUNDY
ﬂ;ﬁmmﬁluizm
Y
Aae agfum lusya

v
U MIN-NYUDN

35,000.00

0.00

(19,725.03)

0.00

16,096,129.60

0.00

(8.873,732.14)

13,191,793.25

0.00

(12,672,690.06)

240,959.23

0.00

(220,011.75)

28,000.00

(11,031.23)

3,427,478.90

(3.427,451.90)

(238,320.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

238,320.00

0.00

0.00

(212.33)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(128,771.56)

0.00

0.00

(17,275.55)

0.00

0.00

(392.49)

0.00

(475.62)

0.00

0.00

0.00

35,000.00

0.00

(19,937.36)

0.00

16,096,129.60

0.00

(9,002,503.70)

13,191,793.25

0.00

(12,689,965.61)

240,959.23

0.00

(220,404.24)

28,000.00

(11,506.85)

3,427,478.90

(3,427,451.90)

0.00

=

U

e
Hm

da o
NWUN

3

Y
NIRRT

10 WoAIMEOU 2563



‘smamwnﬂamﬂﬁamﬁnﬂ'miwnﬁau

SHANI89TU 1505 ATUNAY

Fiaebng1e 000001500500063 dninUAAUTIMIA VoULAY

1szin 115zl 2564

2101010103

2101020101

2101020106

2101020198

2101020199

2102040101

2102040102

2102040103

2102040104

2102040106

2103010103

2111020199

2111030102

2111030199

2112010199

2116010104

2207020102

3101010101

5
sudua / ludnny
A/ 0iln.
VYU ATN-TULNUY

4 o
ILDU-NUIBIUTY
v oy
wntidu-meuen

9 o

a1l Inanieny

fo O
ludhdaene
W/H tax-1)Ana(03)
W/H tax -93@ 1
W/Htax-140.1A(53)

a o N ¥
3/AUTMISUANH
RQusurhndu
a o A A
Qusurhnieison
o A
Qusurhndu
RQualsziudu
ininuase1e
a o A
Qusuhndu-om

3/AIANT.ANT

0.00

(36,735,020.46)

(6,508,286.88)

(587,726.58)

0.00

(588,626.39)

(655,991.47)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(63,258,852.72)

0.00

0.00

(240,710.00)

0.00

0.00

10,262,198.67

0.00

41,583,035.42

52,831,355.76

587,726.58

0.00

1,177,252.78

42,391,010.08

640.00

4,327.30

2,669.24

0.00

9,137,120.00

0.00

0.00

20,000.00

0.00

100,000.00

0.00

0.00

(39,296,128.42)

(59,178,619.35)

0.00

0.00

(588,626.39)

(41,735,018.61)

(640.00)

(4,327.30)

(2,669.24)

0.00

(10,262,055.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(200,000.00)

0.00

0.00

(34,448,113.46)

(12,855,550.47)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(64,383,787.72)

0.00

0.00

(220,710.00)

0.00

(100,000.00)

10,262,198.67

=

U

e
Hm

da o
NWUN

4

Y
NIRRT

10 WoAIMEOU 2563



‘smamwnﬂamﬂﬁamﬁnﬂ'miwnﬁau

SHANI89TU 1505 ATUNAY

Fiaebng1e 000001500500063 dninUAAUTIMIA VoULAY

1szin 115zl 2564

3102010101

3102010102

3105010101

4202010113

4206010102

4206010199

4301020102

4301020109

4307010103

4307010105

4307010108

4308010101

4308010105

5101010115

5101020106

5101020108

5101030101

5101030205

3/AGAMAYD. TN
% a

waazaun luAanain
NUYBIHUIIY
3/ABssUTiounaY

Ao
3/A1HADY

el ad
51w lalulymEou

¢ a
510 lausms-mouen

= a

s/alunyfumi
TR-519UYAAINT
TR-5DIUAWTUIY
TR-5D9UNAN
TR-A30.5URUUON
TR-USuRUnAA
AMADLUNUNULTIFNT
Quannuiile.Rel
o o0 ®
APV

[uwensdnymnas

MINYI-UDN-TN.5Y

(11,193,288.42)

0.00

(43,809,684.14)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

25,805.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,691.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

100,000.00

40,162.00

0.00

0.00

130,500.00

24,100.00

5,972.61

0.00

0.00

0.00

(1,126,530.00)

(2,350.00)

(285.00)

(5,095,160.00)

(271,216.65)

0.00

(737,553.88)

(39,549.61)

(41,788,289.00)

(35.967,031.11)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(11,193,288.42)

0.00

(43,809,684.14)

(1,100,725.00)

(2,350.00)

(285.00)

(5,095,160.00)

(269,525.52)

0.00

(737,553.88)

(39,549.61)

(41,688,289.00)

(35.926,869.11)

0.00

0.00

130,500.00

24,100.00

5,972.61

=

U

e
Hm

da o
NWUN

5

Y
NIRRT

10 WoAIMEOU 2563



‘smamwnﬂamﬂﬁamﬁnﬂ'miwnﬁau

SHANI89TU 1505 ATUNAY

Fiaebng1e 000001500500063 dninUAAUTIMIA VoULAY

1szin 115zl 2564

5101030208

5101040204

5103010199

5104010112

5104020101

5104020105

5104020106

5104020107

5104040102

5105010101

5105010103

5105010105

5105010107

5105010109

5105010111

5105010113

5105010115

5105010117

minu-lu-tonau
MINENINYUIN-5T
arvAumaneluln.
AAMUITMI-NEUDN
—_—

alvh

S o O
mInsAwn
mdems Insauny
a5ns lilswdle
maeuunumslia
fAudon-81A13
ANAON-0IATAL.
o4 &
Audou-015OU
P T
AudoN-aa1lgna
Adou-n.au.
AUAON-A.EMUNIHUY
Y z
adou-n. Ivlvh
audon-n. Taman

ANAOU-AINAT

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,577.00

900.00

5,896,740.00

0.00

569,782.80

1,886.89

8,142.70

8,814.00

35,900.00

2,590.03

92,402.56

2,638.93

27,325.27

53,480.05

26,683.76

359.05

1,863.40

21233

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(1,139,565.60)

(3.773.78)

(16,285.40)

(17,628.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,577.00

900.00

5,896,740.00

0.00

(569,782.80)

(1,886.89)

(8,142.70)

(8,814.00)

35,900.00

2,590.03

92,402.56

2,638.93

27,325.27

53,480.05

26,683.76

359.05

1,863.40

21233

=

U

e
Hm

da o
NWUN

6

Y
NIRRT

10 WoAIMEOU 2563



51ﬂﬂ1uﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂﬂﬁlﬂ!ﬁﬂﬁ]‘1ﬂ‘i1ﬂ!aﬂu

SHANI89TU 1505 ATUNAY

Fiaebng1e 000001500500063 dninUAAUTIMIA VoULAY

1szin 1 szl 2564

ANAON-A.§1599

5105010123 0.00 128,771.56 0.00 128,771.56
5105010127 AADY-A.ADYA 0.00 17,275.55 0.00 17,275.55
5105010131  Adou-.n3 0.00 392.49 0.00 392.49
5105010139  AADN- A.9U 0.00 475.62 0.00 475.62
oD
5210010102  T/E-Touwisulwnasn. 0.00 38,098,007.50 (2,171,138.39) 35,926,869.11
o

5210010103  T/E-Tous/an/aluun. 0.00 49,888,283.50 (48,883,948.50) 1,004,335.00
5210010105  T/E-U5uiSurhnada 0.00 41,564,969.00 (100,000.00) 41,464,969.00
6201010101  vin Quehnada 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3NN Y 1500500063 0.00 693,032,775.81 (693,032,775.81) 0.00

=

U

e
Hm

da o
NWUN

7

Y
NIRRT

10 WoAIMEOU 2563



